:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10359790

Nov 09, 2024 08:41 (UTC)

In epoch 323,743 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1129692 - 0.019414937 ETH®
59.13 USD

2 1129693 - 0.019375859 ETH®
59.01 USD

3 1129694 - 0.019408226 ETH®
59.11 USD

4 1129695 - 0.019313096 ETH®
58.82 USD

S 1129696 - 0.019316145 ETH®
58.83 USD

6 1129727 - 0.019180541 ETH®
58.42 USD

7 1129728 - 0.065447054 ETH®
199.35 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10359790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/323743
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129692
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129693
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129694
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129695
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129696
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129727
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129728

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1129829

1129830

1129845

1129850

1129851

1129852

1129853

1129854

1129857

Validator Id

209819

Amount

0.019263923
58.67 USD

0.019216506
58.53 USD

0.019362384
58.97 USD

0.019306551
58.80 USD

0.019363009
58.97 USD

0.019401241
59.09 USD

0.019394473
59.07 USD

0.019415272
59.13 USD

0.019341822
58.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.046446541

141.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129829
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129830
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129845
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129850
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129851
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129852
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129853
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129854
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1129857
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/209819

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



