

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-18 22:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10359790

DATE & TIME Nov 09, 2024 · 08:41 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 323,743 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1129692</u>	- 0.019414937 ETH � 59.13 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1129693</u>	- 0.019375859 ETH � 59.01 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1129694</u>	- 0.019408226 ETH � 59.11 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1129695</u>	- 0.019313096 ETH � 58.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1129696</u>	- 0.019316145 ETH � 58.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1129727</u>	- 0.019180541 ETH � 58.42 USD
<u>7</u>	1129728	- 0.065447054 ETH � 199.35 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 1129829 - 0.019263923 ET 58.67 USD - 0.019216506 ET 58.53 USD - 58.53 USD	Н⊘	
-		
33.33 305	Н⊘	
<u>10</u> <u>1129845</u> - 0.019362384 ET 58.97 USD	Н⊘	
<u>11</u> <u>1129850</u> - 0.019306551 ET 58.80 USD	Н⊘	
<u>12</u> <u>1129851</u> - 0.019363009 ET 58.97 USD	Н⊘	
<u>13</u> <u>1129852</u> - 0.019401241 ET 59.09 USD	Н⊘	
<u>14</u> <u>1129853</u> - 0.019394473 ET 59.07 USD	Н⊘	
<u>15</u> <u>1129854</u> - 0.019415272 ET 59.13 USD	Н⊘	
<u>16</u> <u>1129857</u> - 0.019341822 ET 58.91 USD	Н⊘	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> <u>209819</u> + 0.046446541 ET 141.47 USD	Н⊘	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.